-|Transparent Guide|-
TCD210162AC
Safety Door Lock Switch
SFDL Series
CATALOG
For your safety, read and follow the considerations written in the instruction
manual, other manuals and Autonics website.
The specifications, dimensions, etc. are subject to change without notice for product

•	Excellent solidity/durability of metallic head
•	Applicable to various applications using the slide key unit accessory
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
SFDL - ❶ ❷ ❸ - ❹ ❺ ❻
❶ Lock/Release method
M: Mechanical Lock/Solenoid Release
S: Solenoid Lock/Mechanical Release
❹ Connection type
No-mark: Terminal type
C: Connector type
❷ Contact
No-mark: 4-contct (connected)
C: 4-contact (not connected)
5: 5-contact
6: 6-contact
❺ Connection outlet specification
M20: M20 thread
G1/2: G1/2 thread
❻ Release key type
No-mark: Cross type
K: Special type
❸ Contact composition
4-contact 5-contact 6-contact
A Lock 1 N.C. / 1 N.O. +
Door 1 N.C. / 1 N.O.
Lock 1 N.C. / 1 N.O. +